INNERGEX RENEWABLE ENERGY INC.

INNERGEX RENEWABLE ENERGY INC.

ISIN: CA45790B1040

Overview

2024/09/03 16:21:02

Price
9.03 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.77% (-0.07)

ISIN CA45790B1040
Symbol INE
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,243 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

9.03 CAD (200)
9.04 CAD (600)
9.07 CAD

9.19 CAD

9.01 CAD

9.10 CAD
9.079663 CAD
42,288
383,960.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/30
2024/08/26
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA45790B1040&ID_NOTATION=20635398
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07c1e3f5edf34839836e97eed2a6219ca35fdd8e7eb39790b656c4d7f7e38846&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ead75f645decad829&time=1725460654&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=604f49c97854b28c11b202d42271c21f468021271b384c51679289cf090887dd&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b11fc0920e0866dad&time=1725460654&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a6311035ca146ef834e440c45e27c74d51ca432dcf621675066b1335a2ce255&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2e04d2b8edda871d4&time=1725460654&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0709daaf50ebede33452017d7baa61c1bbbf4fde3c1b6d5309aa04acfb107982&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d930f01124615151&time=1725460654&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01fc1358eb7c0cdeeca0c55a1af6796541487bcfbcc4a95a1266a27b178505b6&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e9580dc052853b407&time=1725460654&tool=RSC

INNERGEX RENEWABLE ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/09/03 16:21:02

Price
9.03 CAD

Difference

© -077%(-0.07)

General attributes

ISIN CA45790B1040
Symbol INE
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,243 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.03 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 9.04 CAD (600)
Open 9.07 CAD
High 9.19 CAD
Low 9.01 CAD
Close (prev. day) 9.10 CAD
VWAP 9.079663 CAD
Volume (pcs) 42,288
Trading volume 383,960.77
Number of trades 300
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.69% -29.35% -54.41%
Perf (abs.) +0.65 -3.78 -10.86
Beta 1.04 1.64 0.83
Volatility 33.67 38.94 32.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

9.24 CAD (404,244
9.49 CAD (498,426
9.43 CAD (602,954
9.32 CAD (663,519
10.96 CAD (2024/06/12
7.05 CAD (2024/02/20
12.99 CAD (2023/09/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
7.05 CAD (2024/02/20)

All listings for INNERGEX RENEWABLE ENERGY INC.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/08/

Time Price

Trading volume
(mio.)

Number of
trades

09:30 6.044 EUR 0.00

16:21 9.03 CAD 0.38

16:08 5.988 EUR 0.00

15:35 6.038 EUR 0.00

21:50 6.77USD 0.24

1

300
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20635398
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34831305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26905690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20763689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24257862

INNERGEX RENEWABLE ENERGY INC.

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/09/ 16:00 6.032 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 08:08 6.036 EUR 0.00
03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24257862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20596571

INNERGEX RENEWABLE ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

INNERGEX

Contact Details
INNERGEX RENEWABLE ENERGY INC.

East Tower, Suite 1255, St. Charles Street
West 1111 J4K 5G4 Longueuil, QC

Telefon: +1 450 928 2550
Fax: +1 450 928 2544
E-mail: info@innergex.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michel Letellier Chairman of Managing

Board

Alexandra Member of Executive

Boislard-Pépin Committee

Colleen Giroux- Member of Executive

Schmidt Committee

Jay Sutton Member of Executive
Committee

Jean Trudel Member of Executive
Committee

Jean-Frangois Member of Executive

Neault Committee

Matt Kennedy Member of Executive
Committee

Niko Nikolaidis Member of Executive
Committee

Pascale Tremblay Member of Executive
Committee

Renaud de Batz  Member of Executive
Committee

Robert Member of Executive

Guillemette Committee

Yves Baribeault Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Daniel Chairman of Supervisory

Lafrance Board

Louis Veci Member of Supervisory
Board

Marc-André Member of Supervisory

Aubé Board

Monique Member of Supervisory

Mercier Board

Nathalie Member of Supervisory

Francisci Board

Ouma Member of Supervisory

Sananikone Board

Pierre Brodeur Member of Supervisory
Board

Radha Curpen Member of Supervisory
Board

Richard Member of Supervisory

Gagnon Board
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mailto:info@innergex.com
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